
Homework	
  due	
  
PHIL	
  2303	
  
First	
  Part	
  of	
  Class	
  
	
  
Chapter	
  2:	
  	
  Ex.	
  1,	
  2	
  all	
  
Chapter	
  3:	
  Ex.	
  1,	
  2,	
  3	
  all	
  
Chapter	
  4:	
  Ex.	
  	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5	
  alternating	
  a,	
  c,	
  e,	
  etc.	
  
Chapter	
  5:	
  Ex.	
  1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4	
  alternating	
  
Chapter	
  6:	
  Ex.	
  2	
  all	
  


